Dexter
Cr
Dexter 1220 x 600 Dexter thermostatic valve set, right, chrome
colour: sparkling gray SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520160108wolka
Dexter
Cr
Connections:

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
Powder coating
860 400 50 357 338 178 400 350 680 90 2,70 7,07 WGDEX086040
860 500 50 457 422 222 400 450 680 90 2,99 8,35 WGDEX086050
860 600 50 557 510 269 600 550 680 90 3,27 9,64 WGDEX086060
1220 400 50 357 453 241 400 350 1040 90 3,82 9,89 WGDEX122040
1220 500 50 457 567 301 600 450 1040 90 4,21 11,69 WGDEX122050
1220 600 50 557 676 359 800 550 1040 90 4,61 13,49 WGDEX122060
1760 400 50 357 646 341 600 350 1580 90 5,55 14,40 WGDEX176040
1760 500 50 457 807 426 800 450 1580 90 6,14 17,05 WGDEX176050
1760 600 50 557 971 512 1000 550 1580 90 6,72 19,71 WGDEX176060
Plated finishes
860 400 50 357 225 117 200 350 680 90 2,70 7,07 WGDEX086040
860 500 50 457 281 147 300 450 680 90 2,99 8,35 WGDEX086050
860 600 50 557 337 176 400 550 680 90 3,27 9,64 WGDEX086060